Stability from
a robust supply
chain
Complete regulatory support
For over 35 years, Purolite® has supplied specialty
resin technology to industries within complex regulatory
environments including biotechnology, pharmaceutical,
food, fine chemical and electric power generation.

provide knowledgeable, same-day technical
assistance.
How to order
Praesto Jetted A50 Ordering Information
BULK RESIN
PRE-PACKED COLUMNS
Praesto Jetted A50
Praesto Jetted A50
Praesto Jetted A50
Praesto Jetted A50
25 ml
100 ml
500 ml
1 L
PR00550-166
PR00550-164
PR00550-165
PR00550-310
1 x 1 ml
1 x 5 ml
8 x 200 μl
8 x 600 μl
5 x 1 ml
5 x 5 ml
PR00550-175
PR00550-176
PR00550-174
PR00550-279
PR00550-575
PR00550-576
Praesto Jetted A50 MiniChrom Column (8 x 20 mm)
Praesto Jetted A50 MiniChrom Column (8 x 100 mm)
Praesto Jetted A50 RoboColumn (5 x 10 mm)
Praesto Jetted A50 RoboColumn (5 x 30 mm)
Praesto Jetted A50 HT Column (Quantity of 5 columns)
Praesto Jetted A50 HT Column (Quantity of 5 columns)
PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Contact information
Americas
2201 Renaissance Boulevard
King of Prussia, PA
19406
T +1 800.343.1500
T +1 610.668.9090
F -+1 484.384.2751
Europe
Llantrisant Business Park
Llantrisant
Wales, UK
CF72 8LF
T +44 1443 229334
F +44 1443 227073
Asia Pacific
Room 707, C Section
Huanglong Century Plaza
No.3 Hangda Road
Hangzhou, Zhejiang,
China 310007
T +86 571 876 31382
F +86 571 876 31385
Algeria